
NAME COMPANY EMAIL

Scott Schutle Wireless USA inc Scotts@wirelessusa.com

Derek Davis NetCom ddavis@netcomstl.com

James Gross Convergint James.Gross@convergint.com

Brad Witte Tech Electronics brad.witte@tecelectronics.com

Schott Williams TSI swilliams@tsi-global.com

Todd Neihouse Siemens Todd.neihouse@siemens.com

Nick Niekamp telecom Nick@midmotelecom.com

Jack VanDonBergColtrane Systems Jack@coltranesystems.com

Pete Lay Coltrane Systems pete@coltranesystems.com

Kim Kull TKM/WWT Kim@hulkconsulting.com

Jerry Love Meyer Electric Jerry@meyerelectric.net

Don Simakorr NetCom Dsimakorr@gmail.com

Philip Shwarz Hackett Security flip@hackettsecurity.com

Kay Burge Tech Electronics Kay.Burge@techelectronics.com


